Cost of sales

Launchpad Advisory
Custody

...@domain registration
username(@... reg

Send token
dsExchange Trade
Token issuance
dsContract deployment
dsContract run

Escrow

Auctions

TOTAL $

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
(420,000) (1,680,000) (4,200,000) (9,450,000) (16,537,500)
(7,500) (37,500) (93,750) (196,875) (344,531)
(175,000) (2,800,000) (8,400,000) (16,800,000) (29,400,000)
(43,750) (700,000) (2,100,000) (4,200,000) (7,350,000)
(567,000) (9,072,000)  (27,216,000)  (54,432,000)  (95,256,000)
(882,000)  (14,112,000)  (42,336,000)  (84,672,000)  (148,176,000)
(5,250) (84,000) (252,000) (504,000) (882,000)
(13,125) (210,000) (630,000) (1,260,000) (2,205,000)
(1,071,875) (17,150,000) (51,450,000)  (102,900,000) (180,075,000)
(20,250) (324,000) (972,000) (1,944,000) (3,402,000)
(67,500) (1,080,000) (3,240,000) (6,480,000) (11,340,000)
(3,274,000) (47,250,000) (140,890,000) (282,839,000) (494,969,000)

Total
(32,287,500)
(680,156)
(57,575,000)
(14,393,750)
(186,543,000)
(290,178,000)
(1,727,250)
(4,318,125)
(352,646,875)
(6,662,250)
(22,207,500)
(969,222,000)

Notes

Our direct costs

Register @domain

Register name@

Send token to another user, ie, pay

Distributed Exchange trade

To issue a new kind of token

For each class of smart contract

For each execution (per transaction)

Available in the protocol for user to user casual bets
Available in the protocol for user and for name sales/re-sales




