ost of sales							
	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Total	Notes
Launchpad Advisory	(420,000)	(1,680,000)	(4,200,000)	(9,450,000)	(16,537,500)	(32,287,500)	Our direct costs
Custody	(7,500)	(37,500)	(93,750)	(196,875)	(344,531)	(680,156)	
@domain registration	(175,000)	(2,800,000)	(8,400,000)	(16,800,000)	(29,400,000)	(57,575,000)	Register @domain
username@ reg	(43,750)	(700,000)	(2,100,000)	(4,200,000)	(7,350,000)	(14,393,750)	Register name@
Send token	(567,000)	(9,072,000)	(27,216,000)	(54,432,000)	(95,256,000)	(186,543,000)	Send token to another user, ie, pay
dsExchange Trade	(882,000)	(14,112,000)	(42,336,000)	(84,672,000)	(148,176,000)	(290,178,000)	Distributed Exchange trade
Token issuance	(5,250)	(84,000)	(252,000)	(504,000)	(882,000)	(1,727,250)	To issue a new kind of token
dsContract deployment	(13,125)	(210,000)	(630,000)	(1,260,000)	(2,205,000)	(4,318,125)	For each class of smart contract
dsContract run	(1,071,875)	(17,150,000)	(51,450,000)	(102,900,000)	(180,075,000)	(352,646,875)	For each execution (per transaction)
Escrow	(20,250)	(324,000)	(972,000)	(1,944,000)	(3,402,000)	(6,662,250)	Available in the protocol for user to user casual bets
Auctions	(67,500)	(1,080,000)	(3,240,000)	(6,480,000)	(11,340,000)	(22,207,500)	Available in the protocol for user and for name sales/re-sales
TOTAL \$	(3,274,000)	(47,250,000)	(140,890,000)	(282,839,000)	(494,969,000)	(969,222,000)	